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4/17/2012 1 City Council approve recommendation Pass

Recommendation to refer to City Attorney damage claims received between March 26, 2012 and
April 9, 2012.

In compliance with California law, the attached list of claims for damages is hereby presented to the
City Council. The attached report lists claims for damages received by the City Clerk Department as
12:00 noon each Thursday.

Upon approval of the suggested action, the City Clerk Department will forward the list of claims for
damages and copies of the corresponding documents to the City Attorney for further review and
investigation.

The processing of claims for damages is a budgeted service within the City Clerk Department FY12
Budget.

Approve recommendation.

Larry G. Herrera
City Clerk

Prepared by:

Claimant Amount

Alamilla, Raul $ 2,250.95

Alano, Dante F. 4,967.80

Avakian, Armen 33,075.00

Barrett, Robert 1,043.39

Brown, William Clair Amount Unknown
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Castro, Joel

Duran, Joel

Elliott, Victor C.

Fiore, Jeff

Ghim, Heejin

Gregorian, Myra

Hughes, Kevin and Hughes, Lisa

Ingle, Bertha M.

Interinsurance Exchange of the Automobile
Club of Southern California

Interinsurance Exchange of the Automobile
Club of Southern California, Subrogee
for Ivette Vaca

Khor, Vannak

Los Angeles County Department
of Public Works

Loya, Ranaldo

Malstrom, Jessica K.

McCormick, David and
McCormick, Holly

McHenry, Terri L.

NatureCann Collective

Pressburg, Dan

Ramirez, Ramon

Schlief, Jon and Schlief, Rebecca Moses

Schrieber, Brian

State Farm Insurance Companies,
Subrogee for Kathy Lumpkin

Sweeney, Robert

Tatham, Lisa L.

Tor, Davin Vuth

Amount Unknown
120.00
1,307.00
250.00
Amount Unknown

70.00
1,617.27
6,293.00

5,832.81

Amount Unknown
4 923.89

778.49
Amount Unknown
540.00

Amount Unknown
Amount Unknown
Amount Unknown
Amount Unknown
1,430.51
32,000,000.00
220.00

4,141.65
442.60
2,151.05
231.00

Vega, Billy Amount Unknown

W A Rasic Amount Unknown

Williams, Rodney Joseph 607.06

City of Long Beach Page 2 of 2 Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

