

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-0290 Version: 1 Name: CC - damage claims

Type:Agenda ItemStatus:ApprovedFile created:4/4/2012In control:City CouncilOn agenda:4/17/2012Final action:4/17/2012

Title: Recommendation to refer to City Attorney damage claims received between March 26, 2012 and April

9, 2012.

Sponsors: City Clerk
Indexes: Claims

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 041712-C-9sr&att.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/17/2012	1	City Council	approve recommendation	Pass

Recommendation to refer to City Attorney damage claims received between March 26, 2012 and April 9, 2012.

In compliance with California law, the attached list of claims for damages is hereby presented to the City Council. The attached report lists claims for damages received by the City Clerk Department as 12:00 noon each Thursday.

Upon approval of the suggested action, the City Clerk Department will forward the list of claims for damages and copies of the corresponding documents to the City Attorney for further review and investigation.

The processing of claims for damages is a budgeted service within the City Clerk Department FY12 Budget.

Approve recommendation.

Larry G. Herrera City Clerk

Prepared by:

File #: 12-0290, Version: 1

Castro, Joel	Amount Unknown
Duran, Joel	120.00
Elliott, Victor C.	1,307.00
Fiore, Jeff	250.00
Ghim, Heejin	Amount Unknown
Gregorian, Myra	70.00
Hughes, Kevin and Hughes, Lisa	1,617.27
Ingle, Bertha M.	6,293.00
Interinsurance Exchange of the Automobile	3,233.33
Club of Southern California	5,832.81
Interinsurance Exchange of the Automobile	0,002.01
Club of Southern California, Subrogee	
for Ivette Vaca	Amount Unknown
Khor, Vannak	4,923.89
Los Angeles County Department	1,020.00
of Public Works	778.49
Loya, Ranaldo	Amount Unknown
Malstrom, Jessica K.	540.00
McCormick, David and	
McCormick, Holly	Amount Unknown
McHenry, Terri L.	Amount Unknown
NatureCann Collective	Amount Unknown
Pressburg, Dan	Amount Unknown
Ramirez, Ramon	1,430.51
Schlief, Jon and Schlief, Rebecca Moses	32,000,000.00
Schrieber, Brian	220.00
State Farm Insurance Companies,	
Subrogee for Kathy Lumpkin	4,141.65
Sweeney, Robert	442.60
Tatham, Lisa L.	2,151.05
Tor, Davin Vuth	231.00
Vega, Billy	Amount Unknown
W A Rasic	Amount Unknown
Williams, Rodney Joseph	607.06